Shooter's name (First)

Holly
Gianluca
Lauren
Aubrey
Wyatt
Leo
Brynn
Jacob
Garrett
Sara
Jayden
Matthew
T
Destiny
Norah
Michele
Clay
Rachel
Mackenzie
Kayla
Justin
Jace

Zel
Christopher
Tallulah
Krisoijn

Shooter's name (Last)

Visconti
Soldavini
Michelle
Hancock
Hicks
Carcioppolo
Foster
Vaagen
Langerud
Bauman
Bateman
Herrington
Wright
Nazario
Owens
Weigel
Sell
Lukens
Burkhart
Brewer
Johnston
White
Haag
Grindle
Smith
Grindle

Air Rifle Scores

Age Group

17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)

2023 Hometown Challenge Shoot & Sweepstakes

Air Rifle score

591
589
581
576
575
573
569
568
566
565
565
564
548
547
535
528
525
489
449
382
325
305
284
243
180
131
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