## 2023 Hometown Challenge Shoot & Sweepstakes

## **Air Rifle Scores**

Shooter's name (First)	Shooter's name (Last)	Age Group	Air Rifle score
Holly	Visconti	17 and under (Youth)	591
Gianluca	Soldavini	18 and over (Adult)	589
Lauren	Michelle	17 and under (Youth)	581
Aubrey	Hancock	17 and under (Youth)	576
Wyatt	Hicks	17 and under (Youth)	575
Leo	Carcioppolo	17 and under (Youth)	573
Brynn	Foster	17 and under (Youth)	569
Jacob	Vaagen	18 and over (Adult)	568
Garrett	Langerud	18 and over (Adult)	566
Sara	Bauman	18 and over (Adult)	565
Jayden	Bateman	18 and over (Adult)	565
Matthew	Herrington	18 and over (Adult)	564
JT	Wright	17 and under (Youth)	548
Destiny	Nazario	17 and under (Youth)	547
Norah	Owens	17 and under (Youth)	535
Michele	Weigel	18 and over (Adult)	528
Clay	Sell	18 and over (Adult)	525
Rachel	Lukens	17 and under (Youth)	489
Mackenzie	Burkhart	18 and over (Adult)	449
Kayla	Brewer	18 and over (Adult)	382
Justin	Johnston	18 and over (Adult)	325
Jace	White	17 and under (Youth)	305
Zel	Haag	18 and over (Adult)	284
Christopher	Grindle	18 and over (Adult)	243
Tallulah	Smith	17 and under (Youth)	180
Krisoijn	Grindle	17 and under (Youth)	131